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SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

0 20 401020

17BP.14.R.176 PMP-2

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

PA

PI

P8

SYMBOL MARKING TYPE

P8

PA

PI

PAINT 2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")

PAINT WHITE EDGELINE (4")

PAINT YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")

LINEAR DISTANCE PAY ITEM

53 LF

935 LF

494 LF

27 LF

1870 LF

1976 LF

TIE TO EXISTING MARKINGS

-L- STA. 9+00.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT 17BP.14.R.176

TIE TO EXISTING MARKINGS

-L- STA. 13+94.00

END TIP PROJECT 17BP.14.R.176

-L- STA. 12+30 +/-

END PA , BEGIN P8

-L- STA. 12+80 +/-

END P8 , BEGIN PA
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